

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3301 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH FLOWERS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[Office report for direction)

Date: 04/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Mittal, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anoop Bose, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Alok Krishna Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Nikita Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by the learned counsel for the appella  
nt, three weeks'

time is granted to take steps to serve respondent No. 2.

R. Bhatia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha

rt Master

Court Master

Cou