

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3301 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH FLOWERS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anoop Bose, Adv.

Mr Alok Agarwal, Adv.

Mr Shashank Kumar, Adv.

Mr Vikas Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that no order is required in this case from

this Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj